FCST-PEDESTRIAN-570X570MM BMC SQUARE MANHOLE COVER & FRAME
Page 1/4www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST-Pedestrian-570x570mm
BMC Square Manhole Cover & Frame
M:+86 18720624696
Web:www.fcst.com www.micro-duct.com
FCST-PEDESTRIAN-570X570MM BMC SQUARE MANHOLE COVER & FRAME
Page 2/4www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Product Overview
FCST-Pedestrian-570x570mm BMC Square Manhole Cover & Frame the manhole seat and the
manhole cover consist of BMC composite materials,The load capacity can reach 0.3-0.5T,Suitable for
areas without vehicle traffic, such as green belts, parks, sidewalks, and non-motorized vehicle lanes.
Product Advantages
 BMC material.
 Customized services.
 568x568mm (22.362") clear opening.
 The load capacity can reach 0.3-0.5T.
 Lightweight & Easy Installation: Save labor and install quickly on site.
Product Specifications
Construction Description
Material BMC
Total Weight 16.1kg
UV Resistance Yes
Color Black / Grey (Customizable)
Cover
Load Rating Pedestrian (0.3-0.5T)
Cover Dimension (L*W*H) 600*600*30mm丨23.622*23.622*1.181in
Cover Diameter (L*W) 600*600mm丨23.622*23.622in
Frame
Frame Dimension (L*W*H) 680*680*45mm丨26.772*26.772*1.772in
Frame Outer Diameter (L*W) 680*680mm丨26.772*26.772in
Clear Opening 568mm丨22.362in
FCST-PEDESTRIAN-570X570MM BMC SQUARE MANHOLE COVER & FRAME
Page 3/4www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Product Size
Unit:mm
Ordering Information
FCST-Pedestrian-570x570mm -
Related Products
Telecom Manhole
Chamber
Fiber Optic Splice Closure Micro Duct Connector Micro-duct
Flame Retardant Grade
1 A2
2 B1
3 B2
Color Type
1 Black
2 Grey
FCST-PEDESTRIAN-570X570MM BMC SQUARE MANHOLE COVER & FRAME
Page 4/4www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST - Better FTTx, Better Life.
At FCST, we manufacture top-quality microduct connectors, microduct closure, telecom manhole chambers and fiber
splice boxes since 2003. Our products boast superior resistance to failure, corrosion, and deposits, and are designed for
high performance in extreme temperatures. We prioritize sustainability with mechanical couplers and long-lasting durabili
-ty.
FCST aspires to a more connected world, believing everyone deserves access to high-speed broadband. We're dedicat
-ed to expanding globally, evolving our products, and tackling modern challenges with innovative solutions. As technology
advances and connects billions more devices, FCST helps developing regions leapfrog outdated technologies with
sustainable solutions, evolving from a small company to a global leader in future fiber cable needs.
Rm402 block A Watts gallop tower No.2816 YiXian Rd, BaoShan District, Shanghai 200441.
M:+86 18720624696 Email:sales@fcst.com